Cutoff used for inital shortlisting candidate for next stage of MMgmt Admission: Admission 2020

Department Name Entrance Entrance

MANAGEMENT

Type
CAT
GATE

GMAT

Paper

AE
AG
AR
BM
BT
CE
CH
cs
EC
EE
IN
ME
MN
MT
PE
PH
PI
TF
XE
XL

GN

98.85

950
950
950
950
950
745
745
815
745
760
950
845
950
950
950
950
895
950
950
950
740

EWS
97.4
930
930
930
930
930
735
730
800
760
745
930
830
930
930
930
930
880
930
930
930
710

oBC
95.35
875
875
875
875
875
690
685
750
690
680
875
780
875
875
875
875
825
875
875
875
710

Cutoff

SC
82.5
770
770
770
770
770
605
600
650
570
570
770
680
770
770
770
770
720
770
770
770
600

ST
79
770
770
770
770
770
605
600
650
570
570
770
680
770
770
770
770
720
770
770
770
600

PH
79
770
770
770
770
770
605
600
650
570
570
770
680
770
770
770
770
720
770
770
770
600

KM
79
770
770
770
770
770
605
600
650
570
570
770
680
770
770
770
770
720
770
770
770
600



